Discuss and consider approving a Resolution of the City Council of the City of 

Seagoville, Texas authorizing Anderson Asphalt & Concrete Paving to provide 

emergency asphalt road work on East Malloy Bridge Road for compensation in an 

amount not to exceed Seventy One Thousand One Hundred Sixty Six Dollars and Zero 

Cents ($71,166.00); authorizing and ratifying the City Manager’s action of executing 

any and all necessary documents; and providing an effective date (Public Works 

Director) 

4. Discuss and consider approving a Resolution of the City of Seagoville, Texas, 

authorizing the repair of a 2016 Caterpillar 303.5 Mini-Ex in an amount not to exceed 

Sixteen Thousand One Hundred Five Dollars and Zero Cents ($16,105.00) from Holt 

Cat; authorizing the City Manager to execute any and all necessary documents and 

disburse the funds for said purchase; and providing an effective date (Public Works 

Director) 

5. Receive Councilmember Reports/Items of Community Interest - as authorized by